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Support to Santa Barbara County Executive Office
Jan. 01, 2024 — Dec. 31, 2024 ID 52589
126 shipments valued at $527,324.87

Carpinteria Health Care Center 7 shipments valued at $7,600.82

Safety Net Support Subtotal $7,600.82

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Feb. 28, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 73 Each $ 1,017.62

Apr. 04, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 100 Each $ 308.00

Apr. 11, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 400 Each $ 1,232.00

Jul. 18, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Mar. 31, 2025 100 Each $ 1,390.00

Sep. 09, 2024 Family Hygiene Kit  Aug. 20, 2025 120 Each $ 1,920.00

Nov. 21, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Sep. 03, 2025 50 Each $ 619.00

Dec. 20, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Sep. 03, 2025 90 Each $ 1,114.20

County of Santa Barbara Public Health 6 shipments valued at $4,137.89

Safety Net Support Subtotal $4,137.89

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jan. 04, 2024 Freezer Undercounter Biotech 4.2 cu ft   1 Each $ 1,498.99

Mar. 04, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 50 Each $ 698.50

Apr. 03, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 100 Each $ 308.00

Apr. 15, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 400 Each $ 1,232.00

Jul. 24, 2024 Lotion Hand 3.4oz VASELINE   36 Each $ 312.84

Aug. 01, 2024 Lotion Hand Sanitizing 3oz VASELINE  Feb. 28, 2025 24 Each $ 47.76

Aug. 01, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   10 Each $ 19.90

Aug. 01, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   10 Each $ 19.90

County of Santa Barbara Public Health Pharmacy 34 shipments valued at $387,958.68
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Replenishment Subtotal $354,759.09

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jan. 02, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.2mg 90TAB 00074-7148-90 Jun. 20, 2024 2 Bottle $ 278.52

Jan. 04, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB 50458-0141-30 Apr. 30, 2026 8 Bottle $ 4,729.92

Jan. 04, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Feb. 28, 2026 3 Bottle $ 1,774.47

Jan. 04, 2024 Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB 50458-0541-60 Nov. 30, 2025 1 Bottle $ 586.37

Jan. 04, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.05mg 90TAB 00074-4552-90 Sep. 19, 2024 1 Bottle $ 134.00

Jan. 09, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.075mg 90TAB 00074-5182-90 Jan. 30, 2024 -3 Bottle $ (388.32)

Jan. 09, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB 00074-7068-90 Nov. 24, 2023 -4 Bottle $ (528.36)

Jan. 12, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1433-80 Apr. 03, 2025 18 Pack $ 16,692.48

Jan. 12, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 Jan. 19, 2025 9 Pack $ 8,319.87

Jan. 12, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-2236-80 Mar. 25, 2025 8 Pack $ 7,416.24

Jan. 12, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Apr. 13, 2025 3 Pack $ 2,789.49

Jan. 12, 2024 LantusSolstar InsulGlargine 100u 3mLx5ct 00088-2219-05 Nov. 30, 2025 3 Pack $ 1,310.88

Jan. 12, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Feb. 17, 2025 4 Pack $ 1,306.36

Jan. 12, 2024 Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL 00002-8799-59 Mar. 13, 2026 2 Pack $ 1,060.80

Jan. 12, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.15mg 90TAB 00074-7069-90 Oct. 18, 2023 -2 Bottle $ (273.22)

Jan. 12, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.112mg 90TAB 00074-9296-90 Oct. 11, 2023 -2 Bottle $ (276.68)

Jan. 12, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.137mg 90TAB 00074-3727-90 Nov. 30, 2023 -3 Bottle $ (413.73)

Jan. 12, 2024 Cymbalta Duloxetine HCl 30mg 30ECC 00002-3240-30 Dec. 12, 2024 -2 Bottle $ (552.80)

Jan. 12, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.1mg 90TAB 00074-6624-90 Nov. 04, 2023 -5 Bottle $ (677.10)

Jan. 12, 2024 Cymbalta Duloxetine HCl 60mg 30TAB 00002-3270-30 Sep. 30, 2023 -3 Bottle $ (831.27)

Jan. 12, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 Sep. 26, 2024 -4 Pack $ (3,697.72)

Feb. 05, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB 50458-0141-30 Apr. 30, 2026 9 Bottle $ 5,321.16

Feb. 05, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Feb. 28, 2026 3 Bottle $ 1,774.47

Feb. 05, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB 00074-7068-90 Aug. 11, 2024 1 Bottle $ 133.88

Feb. 07, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 Jan. 19, 2025 17 Pack $ 15,715.31

Feb. 07, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1433-80 Apr. 03, 2025 10 Pack $ 9,273.60

Feb. 07, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-2236-80 Mar. 25, 2025 4 Pack $ 3,708.12

Feb. 07, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Feb. 19, 2025 8 Pack $ 2,612.72

Feb. 07, 2024 LantusSolstar InsulGlargine 100u 3mLx5ct 00088-2219-05 Dec. 31, 2025 4 Pack $ 1,747.84
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Feb. 07, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Apr. 13, 2025 1 Pack $ 929.83

Feb. 12, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB 00074-7068-90 Aug. 11, 2024 3 Bottle $ 401.64

Mar. 12, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1433-80 Apr. 04, 2025 13 Pack $ 12,258.35

Mar. 12, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Jun. 30, 2026 14 Bottle $ 8,322.02

Mar. 12, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 Jan. 19, 2025 7 Pack $ 6,542.83

Mar. 12, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Sep. 02, 2025 3 Pack $ 2,844.27

Mar. 12, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-2236-80 May. 03, 2025 2 Pack $ 1,898.70

Mar. 12, 2024 Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL 00002-8799-59 Mar. 13, 2026 2 Pack $ 881.18

Mar. 12, 2024 LantusSolstar InsulGlargine 100u 3mLx5ct 00088-2219-05 Dec. 31, 2025 2 Pack $ 873.92

Mar. 12, 2024 Cymbalta Duloxetine HCl 30mg 30ECC 00002-3240-30 Dec. 12, 2024 2 Bottle $ 555.44

Mar. 12, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Feb. 22, 2025 1 Pack $ 326.52

Mar. 12, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.05mg 90TAB 00074-4552-90 Nov. 22, 2024 1 Bottle $ 137.65

Mar. 12, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB 00074-7068-90 Dec. 18, 2024 1 Bottle $ 135.58

Apr. 03, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Feb. 28, 2026 6 Bottle $ 3,566.58

Apr. 03, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB 50458-0141-30 Aug. 31, 2026 6 Bottle $ 3,562.50

Apr. 03, 2024 Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB 50458-0541-60 Feb. 28, 2026 1 Bottle $ 593.03

Apr. 05, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 Feb. 25, 2025 6 Pack $ 5,659.62

Apr. 05, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1433-80 Apr. 04, 2025 6 Pack $ 5,657.70

Apr. 05, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-2236-80 May. 03, 2025 5 Pack $ 4,746.75

Apr. 05, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Sep. 02, 2025 2 Pack $ 1,896.18

Apr. 05, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Feb. 27, 2025 4 Pack $ 1,306.08

Apr. 05, 2024 LantusSolstar InsulGlargine 100u 3mLx5ct 00088-2219-05 Dec. 31, 2025 1 Pack $ 436.96

May. 07, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB 50458-0141-30 Aug. 31, 2026 5 Bottle $ 2,968.75

May. 07, 2024 Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB 50458-0541-60 Feb. 28, 2026 1 Bottle $ 594.90

May. 07, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB 00074-7068-90 Jan. 19, 2025 1 Bottle $ 136.42

May. 08, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 May. 18, 2025 20 Pack $ 18,865.00

May. 08, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1433-80 Sep. 09, 2025 19 Pack $ 17,916.05

May. 08, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-2236-80 Nov. 20, 2025 12 Pack $ 11,392.20

May. 08, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Nov. 15, 2025 3 Pack $ 2,844.27

May. 08, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Feb. 27, 2025 7 Pack $ 2,285.22

May. 08, 2024 Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL 00002-8799-59 Jun. 24, 2026 2 Pack $ 568.28
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May. 14, 2024 LantusSolstar InsulGlargine 100u 3mLx5ct 00088-2219-05 Jul. 31, 2026 1 Pack $ 284.03

Jun. 07, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Jun. 30, 2026 5 Bottle $ 2,980.10

Jun. 07, 2024 Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB 50458-0541-60 Feb. 28, 2026 1 Bottle $ 596.53

Jun. 07, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB 00074-7068-90 Jan. 19, 2025 1 Bottle $ 137.72

Jun. 11, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1433-80 Oct. 05, 2025 14 Pack $ 13,434.40

Jun. 11, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-2236-80 Nov. 20, 2025 8 Pack $ 7,688.24

Jun. 11, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 May. 18, 2025 6 Pack $ 5,727.84

Jun. 11, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Feb. 27, 2025 6 Pack $ 1,958.64

Jun. 11, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Nov. 15, 2025 2 Pack $ 1,919.16

Jun. 11, 2024 LantusSolstar InsulGlargine 100u 3mLx5ct 00088-2219-05 Jul. 31, 2026 4 Pack $ 719.76

Jun. 11, 2024 Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL 00002-8799-59 Jul. 16, 2026 1 Pack $ 267.07

Jul. 08, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Jun. 30, 2026 3 Bottle $ 1,788.06

Jul. 16, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Nov. 15, 2025 2 Pack $ 1,919.16

Jul. 16, 2024 LantusSolstar InsulGlargine 100u 3mLx5ct 00088-2219-05 Jul. 31, 2026 1 Pack $ 181.03

Aug. 07, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB 50458-0141-30 Aug. 31, 2026 6 Bottle $ 3,573.72

Aug. 07, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Jun. 30, 2026 4 Bottle $ 2,384.08

Aug. 15, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 May. 02, 2025 10 Pack $ 9,647.80

Aug. 15, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Nov. 15, 2025 3 Pack $ 2,878.74

Aug. 15, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-2236-80 Jul. 15, 2025 2 Pack $ 1,922.06

Aug. 15, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1433-80 Oct. 05, 2025 2 Pack $ 1,919.20

Aug. 15, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Apr. 15, 2025 2 Pack $ 652.88

Sep. 09, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Oct. 31, 2026 3 Bottle $ 1,790.73

Sep. 09, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB 00074-7068-90 Feb. 28, 2025 1 Bottle $ 140.15

Sep. 10, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 Oct. 15, 2025 11 Pack $ 10,647.12

Sep. 10, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-2236-80 Nov. 20, 2025 8 Pack $ 7,744.08

Sep. 10, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Mar. 20, 2026 5 Pack $ 4,843.75

Sep. 10, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1433-80 Oct. 05, 2025 4 Pack $ 3,861.80

Sep. 10, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Jun. 17, 2025 7 Pack $ 2,286.06

Sep. 10, 2024 LantusSolstar InsulGlargine 100u 3mLx5ct 00088-2219-05 Jul. 31, 2026 1 Pack $ 141.39

Oct. 07, 2024 Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB 50458-0541-60 Feb. 28, 2026 3 Bottle $ 1,793.28

Oct. 07, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Oct. 31, 2026 3 Bottle $ 1,790.73
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Oct. 07, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 300mg 30TAB 50458-0141-30 Nov. 30, 2026 3 Bottle $ 1,790.16

Oct. 09, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 Oct. 26, 2025 5 Pack $ 4,839.60

Oct. 09, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1433-80 Oct. 05, 2025 5 Pack $ 4,827.25

Oct. 09, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-2236-80 Nov. 20, 2025 3 Pack $ 2,904.03

Oct. 09, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Apr. 15, 2026 2 Pack $ 1,937.50

Oct. 09, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Jun. 17, 2025 5 Pack $ 1,632.90

Oct. 09, 2024 Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL 00002-8799-59 Oct. 09, 2026 1 Pack $ 254.79

Oct. 17, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB 00074-7068-90 Jan. 19, 2025 -1 Bottle $ (140.44)

Oct. 17, 2024 LantusSolstar InsulGlargine 100u 3mLx5ct 00088-2219-05 Jul. 31, 2026 -2 Pack $ (282.78)

Oct. 17, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.2mg 90TAB 00074-7148-90 Jun. 20, 2024 -2 Bottle $ (292.08)

Oct. 17, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.088mg 90TAB 00074-6594-90  -3 Bottle $ (429.48)

Oct. 17, 2024 Xarelto Rivaroxaban 20mg 30TAB 50458-0579-30 Dec. 31, 2024 -1 Bottle $ (549.97)

Oct. 17, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Jun. 30, 2026 -1 Bottle $ (596.91)

Oct. 17, 2024 Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB 50458-0541-60 Feb. 28, 2026 -1 Bottle $ (597.76)

Oct. 17, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Nov. 15, 2025 -1 Pack $ (968.75)

Oct. 17, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Feb. 27, 2025 -8 Pack $ (2,612.64)

Oct. 17, 2024 Invokamet Canagliflozin 50-1000mg 60TAB 50458-0541-60 Feb. 28, 2026 -5 Bottle $ (2,988.80)

Nov. 05, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Oct. 31, 2026 5 Bottle $ 2,984.55

Nov. 05, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.125mg 90TAB 00074-7068-90 Apr. 10, 2025 1 Bottle $ 140.85

Nov. 15, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-2236-80 Mar. 12, 2026 6 Pack $ 5,808.06

Nov. 15, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 Oct. 26, 2025 5 Pack $ 4,839.60

Nov. 15, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 Apr. 15, 2026 4 Pack $ 3,875.00

Nov. 15, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1433-80 Nov. 30, 2025 4 Pack $ 3,861.80

Nov. 15, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Jun. 17, 2025 5 Pack $ 1,633.30

Nov. 22, 2024 Synthroid Levothyroxine 0.05mg 90TAB 00074-4552-90 Dec. 13, 2023 -1 Bottle $ (141.39)

Dec. 09, 2024 Invokana Canagliflozin 100mg 30TAB 50458-0140-30 Feb. 28, 2027 3 Bottle $ 1,792.44

Dec. 11, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 1.5mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1434-80 Oct. 26, 2025 7 Pack $ 6,794.97

Dec. 11, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 4.5mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-3182-80 May. 29, 2026 6 Pack $ 5,832.12

Dec. 11, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 0.75mg/0.5mL 4ct 00002-1433-80 Nov. 30, 2025 6 Pack $ 5,811.54

Dec. 11, 2024 Trulicity Dulaglutide 3mg/ 0.5mL 4SOL 00002-2236-80 Mar. 12, 2026 3 Pack $ 2,909.94

Dec. 11, 2024 Basaglar InsulinGlargin 100U/mL 3mL 5SOL 00002-7715-59 Jun. 17, 2025 6 Pack $ 1,959.54
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Dec. 11, 2024 Humalog 100U/mL 3mL x 5ct SOL 00002-8799-59 Jan. 01, 2027 1 Pack $ 159.12

Safety Net Support Subtotal $33,199.59

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jan. 12, 2024 Micardis Telmisartan 20mg 30TAB 00597-0039-37 Sep. 30, 2023 -1 Pack $ (0.01)

Mar. 29, 2024 SPIKEVAX 2023-2024 COVID-19 0.5mL 10SDV 80777-0102-95 Sep. 30, 2024 4 Box $ 5,120.00

Apr. 18, 2024 Excedrin Electrolytes & Vitamin 16PDS  Nov. 30, 2024 12 Box $ 51.96

Apr. 18, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 1 Each $ 3.08

May. 15, 2024 Claritin Loratadine 10mg 70TAB  Jan. 31, 2025 72 Each $ 2,527.92

May. 15, 2024 Robitussin Guaifenes-Dex 1200-60mg 16TAB  Jan. 31, 2025 72 Box $ 552.24

May. 15, 2024 Centrum Womens Multivitamin&Miner 200CTB 00573-4755-71 Jan. 31, 2025 24 Bottle $ 408.00

May. 15, 2024 TUMS DietarySuppleme+Melatonin 5mg 54CTB  Jan. 31, 2025 24 Bottle $ 159.84

May. 15, 2024 Wipes Hemorrhoidal Preparation H 48ct F00573055940F Jan. 31, 2025 24 Box $ 102.24

May. 15, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 30 Each $ 92.40

May. 30, 2024 Balm Lip Hydrating 0.12oz Chapstick F00573196901R Feb. 28, 2025 72 Each $ 157.68

Jun. 21, 2024 Lotion Hand Sanitizing 3oz VASELINE  Feb. 28, 2025 36 Each $ 71.64

Jun. 21, 2024 Deodorant Solid 1oz Fresh Arm & Hammer  Mar. 31, 2025 36 Each $ 44.42

Oct. 17, 2024 Tamiflu Oseltamivir Phosphate 75mg 10CAP 00004-0800-85 Jul. 31, 2024 -1 Pack $ (0.01)

Oct. 31, 2024 Mirena Levonogestrel 52mg ICR 50419-0423-01 Oct. 31, 2026 10 Each $ 11,567.90

Oct. 31, 2024 Kyleena Levonogestrel 19.5mg ICR 50419-0424-01 Nov. 30, 2026 5 Each $ 5,783.95

Oct. 31, 2024 Skyla Levonorgestrel 13.5mg ICR 50419-0422-01 Aug. 31, 2026 5 Each $ 4,816.10

Nov. 01, 2024 Refresh Plus 0.5% 0.1oz 70ct SOL 00023-0403-70 May. 31, 2025 24 Pack $ 436.08

Nov. 01, 2024 Advil Ibuprofen-CPM-PE 200-4-10mg 10TAB 00573-0190-10 Jul. 31, 2025 72 Box $ 392.40

Nov. 01, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  Aug. 27, 2026 1 Case $ 308.28

Nov. 01, 2024 Advil Ibuprofen-Phenyl 200mg-10mg 10TAB 00573-0196-10 Jul. 31, 2025 72 Box $ 218.88

Nov. 01, 2024 Robitussin DXM-Guaifensin 10-200mg 10SGL 00031-8719-10 Jul. 31, 2025 48 Box $ 152.16

Nov. 01, 2024 Robitussin Dextromethorphan-Menthol 8LOZ  Jul. 31, 2025 96 Box $ 96.00

Nov. 01, 2024 Sunscreen Baby SPF50 3oz Neutrogena LOT  Nov. 30, 2025 12 Each $ 79.08

Nov. 01, 2024 Toothpaste StannousFluo 3.4oz Parodontax 00135-0601-01 Jul. 31, 2025 12 Each $ 57.36

Franklin Health Care Clinic 5 shipments valued at $3,712.86
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Safety Net Support Subtotal $3,712.86

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

May. 15, 2024 Claritin Loratadine 10mg 70TAB  Jan. 31, 2025 36 Each $ 1,263.96

May. 15, 2024 OneADayWomen Multivitamin&Mineral 100TAB  Dec. 31, 2024 24 Each $ 254.40

May. 15, 2024 Lotrimin AF Clotrimazole 1% 12g CRE  Oct. 31, 2024 36 Each $ 240.84

May. 15, 2024 Robitussin Guaifenes-Dex 1200-60mg 16TAB  Jan. 31, 2025 24 Box $ 184.08

May. 15, 2024 Wipes Hemorrhoidal Preparation H 48ct F00573055940F Jan. 31, 2025 24 Box $ 102.24

May. 15, 2024 Scrub Surgical Pov-Iodine 473mL Betadine 67618-0151-17 Sep. 30, 2024 12 Bottle $ 84.96

May. 30, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  May. 30, 2025 1 Case $ 312.18

May. 30, 2024 FLONASE Triprolidine HCl 2.5mg 36TAB  Jan. 31, 2025 24 Box $ 239.76

May. 30, 2024 CURAE Levonorgestrel 1.5mg 1TAB 73358-0241-01 Feb. 28, 2025 10 Box $ 223.20

Sep. 09, 2024 SimilacPureBliss ToddlerFormu 24.7oz PDR  Nov. 01, 2024 4 Each $ 71.96

Oct. 10, 2024 Mask N95 Flat Fold 3m Aura 9205+  1ct  Mar. 31, 2029 440 Each $ 299.20

Oct. 30, 2024 Refresh Plus 0.5% 0.1oz 70ct SOL 00023-0403-70 May. 31, 2025 24 Pack $ 436.08

Health Care for the Homeless ADMIN 4 shipments valued at $4,033.81

Safety Net Support Subtotal $4,033.81

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Feb. 20, 2024 Sunscreen Face&Body SPF30 3oz Cerave LOT  Dec. 31, 2024 120 Each $ 1,551.60

Feb. 28, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  Jul. 19, 2025 2 Case $ 622.85

Sep. 06, 2024 Mask N95 Flat Fold 3m Aura 9205+  1ct  Feb. 28, 2029 440 Each $ 299.20

Sep. 06, 2024 Mask Respirator Particulate N95 3M 20ct  Jun. 30, 2027 12 Box $ 247.92

Sep. 06, 2024 Pedialyte Electrolyte 33.8oz 8SOL  Nov. 01, 2024 4 Case $ 149.76

Sep. 06, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 10 Each $ 52.00

Nov. 07, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  Sep. 11, 2026 2 Case $ 616.56

Nov. 07, 2024 Emergen-C Vit C DietarySupplement 30PDR F76314130319T Jul. 31, 2025 24 Box $ 246.72

Nov. 07, 2024 Robitussin DXM-Guaifensin 10-200mg 10SGL 00031-8719-10 Jul. 31, 2025 48 Box $ 152.16

Nov. 07, 2024 Robitussin Dextromethorphn-Menthol 16LOZ  Jul. 31, 2025 48 Box $ 95.04

Health Care for the Homeless- Franklin 3 shipments valued at $950.64

Safety Net Support Subtotal $950.64
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Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Feb. 28, 2024 JULIE Levonorgestrel 1.5mg 1TAB X 2 ct 82791-0532-01 Dec. 31, 2025 3 Box $ 45.24

Apr. 11, 2024 FLONASE Triprolidine HCl 2.5mg 36TAB  Dec. 31, 2024 24 Box $ 239.76

May. 08, 2024 Lotrimin AF Clotrimazole 1% 12g CRE  Oct. 31, 2024 36 Each $ 240.84

May. 08, 2024 FLONASE Triprolidine HCl 2.5mg 36TAB  Jan. 31, 2025 24 Box $ 239.76

May. 08, 2024 Aspirin 500mg 100TAB  Nov. 30, 2024 24 Bottle $ 185.04

Healthcare for the Homeless 4 shipments valued at $2,893.22

Safety Net Support Subtotal $2,893.22

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jan. 31, 2024 Emergen C Multivitamin & Minerals 45CTB F85898110045B May. 31, 2024 12 Each $ 119.88

Jan. 31, 2024 Emergen C Multivitamin & Minerals 45CTB  Mar. 31, 2024 12 Each $ 115.12

May. 09, 2024 OneADayWomen Multivitamin&Mineral 100TAB  Dec. 31, 2024 24 Each $ 254.40

Oct. 09, 2024 Voltaren Dietary Supplement 30TAB  Jun. 30, 2025 72 Box $ 835.18

Oct. 09, 2024 Robitussin Cough&ImmuneHealth 8.3oz LIQ 00031-8785-18 Jun. 30, 2025 48 Bottle $ 474.72

Oct. 09, 2024 CALTRATE 600+D3 PLUS MINERALS 120TAB 00573-5556-23 Jun. 30, 2025 24 Each $ 295.44

Oct. 09, 2024 PANADOL APAP-PhenEpherine 325-5mg 24TAB 00135-7031-02 Jun. 30, 2025 48 Box $ 92.16

Dec. 18, 2024 Stockings Open Toe & Heel Medium 3M   12 Each $ 178.08

Dec. 18, 2024 Display Glucerna Nutritional Supp 108LIQ  Mar. 01, 2025 1 Case $ 158.76

Dec. 18, 2024 Support w/ Pad Elbow Large 3M Futuro   12 Each $ 126.12

Dec. 18, 2024 Stockings Open Toe & Heel Large 3M   12 Each $ 103.56

Dec. 18, 2024 Support Wrist Adjustable 3MAceSportBasic   12 Each $ 79.92

Dec. 18, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.6oz Vaseline   12 Each $ 59.88

HealthCare for the Homeless Lompoc 7 shipments valued at $7,347.34

Safety Net Support Subtotal $7,347.34

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jan. 25, 2024 Wipes Hemorrhoidal Preparation H 60ct 00573-0553-60 Aug. 31, 2024 24 Pack $ 83.28

Jan. 31, 2024 Sunscreen Face&Body SPF30 3oz Cerave LOT  Dec. 31, 2024 72 Each $ 930.96

Jan. 31, 2024 GENEXA Acetaminophen 500mg 100TAB  Apr. 30, 2024 48 Each $ 43.68
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Apr. 10, 2024 ZonePerfect Nutritional Supplement 5BAR  Jun. 01, 2024 32 Box $ 166.08

Apr. 10, 2024 Emergen-C Vit C DietarySupplement 30PDR F85898100042T Dec. 31, 2024 12 Box $ 126.00

Apr. 10, 2024 Lotion Hand Sanitizing 3oz VASELINE  Nov. 30, 2024 24 Each $ 47.76

May. 15, 2024 Claritin Loratadine 10mg 70TAB  Jan. 31, 2025 108 Each $ 3,791.88

May. 15, 2024 OneADayWomen Multivitamin&Mineral 100TAB  Dec. 31, 2024 48 Each $ 508.80

May. 15, 2024 Centrum Womens Multivitamin&Miner 200CTB 00573-4755-71 Jan. 31, 2025 24 Bottle $ 408.00

May. 15, 2024 Lotrimin AF Clotrimazole 1% 12g CRE  Oct. 31, 2024 36 Each $ 240.84

May. 30, 2024 ACTROGEL Ibuprofen 200mg 24SGL 27854-0222-00 Mar. 31, 2025 12 Bottle $ 20.16

Sep. 06, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   10 Each $ 19.90

Dec. 18, 2024 Naloxone Hydrochloride 4mg/0.1mL 2SPR 45802-0578-84 May. 31, 2026 12 Pack $ 960.00

Healthcare for the Homeless Shelter Clinic - Santa Maria 11 shipments valued at $16,326.46

Safety Net Support Subtotal $16,326.46

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jan. 31, 2024 FLONASE Triprolidine HCl 2.5mg 36TAB  Oct. 31, 2024 48 Box $ 479.52

Jan. 31, 2024 Excedrin Electrolytes & Vitamin 1000PDS  Oct. 31, 2024 1 Case $ 284.72

Jan. 31, 2024 Sunscreen Face&Body SPF30 3oz Cerave LOT  Dec. 31, 2024 12 Each $ 155.16

Jan. 31, 2024 CentrumMens Multivitamin&Minerals 160TAB 00573-4782-99 Sep. 30, 2024 12 Bottle $ 151.56

Jan. 31, 2024 Emergen C Multivitamin & Minerals 45CTB F85898110045B May. 31, 2024 12 Each $ 119.88

Jan. 31, 2024 EmergenCKidz Multivitamin&Minerals 44CTB  Apr. 30, 2024 12 Bottle $ 119.16

Jan. 31, 2024 Emergen C Multivitamin & Minerals 45CTB  May. 31, 2024 12 Each $ 115.12

Jan. 31, 2024 Emergen-C Vit C Dietary Supplement 22CTB  Apr. 30, 2024 12 Each $ 91.92

Jan. 31, 2024 CURAE Levonorgestrel 1.5mg 1TAB 73358-0241-01 Feb. 28, 2025 4 Box $ 89.28

Jan. 31, 2024 Levonorgestrel 1.5mg 1TAB 73358-0911-01 Feb. 28, 2025 4 Each $ 72.00

Jan. 31, 2024 EmergenCKidz Multivitamin&Minerals 44CTB  Apr. 30, 2024 12 Each $ 68.66

Jan. 31, 2024 EmergenCKidz Multivitamin&Minerals 44CTB  May. 31, 2024 12 Bottle $ 58.44

Jan. 31, 2024 Emergen C Multivitamin & Minerals45CTB F76314160145B Apr. 30, 2024 12 Bottle $ 54.72

Jan. 31, 2024 Emergen C Multivitamin & Minerals 21CTB  May. 31, 2024 12 Bottle $ 50.76

Jan. 31, 2024 GENEXA Acetaminophen 500mg 100TAB  Apr. 30, 2024 24 Each $ 21.84

Jan. 31, 2024 JULIE Levonorgestrel 1.5mg 1TAB X 2 ct 82791-0532-01 Dec. 31, 2025 1 Box $ 15.08

Feb. 28, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  May. 23, 2025 1 Case $ 311.43
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Feb. 28, 2024 Emergen C Multivitamin & Minerals 45CTB  May. 31, 2024 12 Each $ 115.12

Apr. 10, 2024 FLONASE Triprolidine HCl 2.5mg 36TAB  Dec. 31, 2024 24 Box $ 239.76

Apr. 10, 2024 Family Hygiene Kit  Mar. 31, 2025 10 Each $ 158.50

Apr. 10, 2024 Panadol PM APAP-DPH 500-25mg 24TAB  Dec. 31, 2024 36 Each $ 149.40

Apr. 10, 2024 Emergen-C Vit C DietarySupplement 30PDR F85898100042T Dec. 31, 2024 12 Box $ 126.00

Apr. 10, 2024 Excedrin Electrolytes & Vitamin 16PDS  Nov. 30, 2024 12 Box $ 51.96

Apr. 10, 2024 ZonePerfect Nutritional Supplement 5BAR  Jun. 01, 2024 8 Box $ 41.52

Apr. 10, 2024 Pediasure NutritionalSupplem 237mL 24LIQ  Jun. 01, 2024 1 Case $ 36.24

Apr. 10, 2024 JULIE Levonorgestrel 1.5mg 1TAB X 2 ct 82791-0532-01 Dec. 31, 2025 2 Box $ 30.16

Apr. 10, 2024 Lotion Hand Sanitizing 3oz VASELINE  Nov. 30, 2024 12 Each $ 23.88

Apr. 10, 2024 CURAE Levonorgestrel 1.5mg 1TAB 73358-0241-01 Feb. 28, 2025 1 Box $ 22.32

Apr. 10, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 1 Each $ 3.08

Apr. 10, 2024 Zinc Sulfate 50mg 60TAB  Nov. 30, 2024 1 Bottle $ 2.97

May. 15, 2024 Claritin Loratadine 10mg 70TAB  Jan. 31, 2025 36 Each $ 1,263.96

May. 15, 2024 Robitussin Guaifenes-Dex 1200-60mg 16TAB  Jan. 31, 2025 48 Box $ 368.16

May. 15, 2024 Flintstones Multivitamin &Mineral 180CTB  Mar. 31, 2025 24 Bottle $ 283.92

May. 15, 2024 Lotrimin AF Clotrimazole 1% 12g CRE  Oct. 31, 2024 36 Each $ 240.84

May. 15, 2024 FLONASE Triprolidine HCl 2.5mg 36TAB  Jan. 31, 2025 24 Box $ 239.76

May. 15, 2024 Aspirin 500mg 100TAB  Nov. 30, 2024 24 Bottle $ 185.04

May. 15, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 30 Each $ 92.40

May. 15, 2024 Excedrin Electrolytes & Vitamin 16PDS  Nov. 30, 2024 12 Box $ 51.96

May. 30, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  May. 30, 2025 2 Case $ 624.36

May. 30, 2024 Centrum Womens Multivitamin&Miner 200CTB 00573-4755-71 Jan. 31, 2025 24 Bottle $ 408.00

May. 30, 2024 Excedrin APAP-AS-Caff 250-250-65mg 96TAB  Feb. 28, 2025 12 Box $ 194.88

May. 30, 2024 Balm Lip Hydrating 0.12oz Chapstick F00573196901R Feb. 28, 2025 72 Each $ 157.68

May. 30, 2024 Excedrin APAP-AS-Caff 250-250-65mg 48TAB  Feb. 28, 2025 12 Each $ 97.44

May. 30, 2024 CURAE Levonorgestrel 1.5mg 1TAB 73358-0241-01 Feb. 28, 2025 2 Box $ 44.64

May. 30, 2024 Levonorgestrel 1.5mg 1TAB 73358-0911-01 Nov. 30, 2024 4 Each $ 20.00

May. 30, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 2 Each $ 6.34

Sep. 09, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Mar. 31, 2025 50 Each $ 712.00

Sep. 09, 2024 SimilacPureBliss ToddlerFormu 24.7oz PDR  Nov. 01, 2024 8 Each $ 143.92
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Sep. 09, 2024 Pediasure NutritionalSupplem 8oz 16SUS  Nov. 01, 2024 2 Case $ 61.12

Sep. 09, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   10 Each $ 19.90

Sep. 19, 2024 Family Hygiene Kit  Aug. 20, 2025 30 Each $ 480.00

Sep. 19, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 72 Each $ 374.40

Oct. 10, 2024 Robitussin Cough&ImmuneHealth 8.3oz LIQ 00031-8785-18 Jun. 30, 2025 72 Bottle $ 712.08

Oct. 10, 2024 CALTRATE 600+D3 PLUS MINERALS 120TAB 00573-5556-23 Jun. 30, 2025 36 Each $ 443.16

Oct. 10, 2024 Family Hygiene Kit  Aug. 20, 2025 10 Each $ 152.50

Oct. 10, 2024 Toothpaste StannousFl 3.4oz Parodontax  Jun. 30, 2025 24 Each $ 148.56

Oct. 10, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 24 Each $ 106.80

Oct. 10, 2024 PANADOL APAP-PhenEpherine 325-5mg 24TAB 00135-7031-02 Jun. 30, 2025 48 Box $ 92.16

Nov. 01, 2024 Refresh Plus 0.5% 0.1oz 70ct SOL 00023-0403-70 May. 31, 2025 48 Pack $ 872.16

Nov. 01, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  Aug. 27, 2026 2 Case $ 616.56

Nov. 01, 2024 Family Hygiene Kit  Aug. 20, 2025 20 Each $ 305.00

Nov. 01, 2024 CALTRATE 600+D3 PLUS MINERALS 120TAB 00573-5556-23 Jun. 30, 2025 24 Each $ 295.44

Nov. 01, 2024 Sunscreen Baby SPF50 3oz Neutrogena LOT  Nov. 30, 2025 24 Each $ 158.16

Nov. 20, 2024 Advil Ibuprofen-Phenyl 200mg-10mg 10TAB 00573-0196-10 Jul. 31, 2025 72 Box $ 218.88

Dec. 18, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Sep. 03, 2025 48 Each $ 594.24

Dec. 18, 2024 Stockings Open Toe & Heel Medium 3M   24 Each $ 356.16

Dec. 18, 2024 Pediatric Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2026 48 Each $ 296.16

Dec. 18, 2024 Solution Skin CHG-IPA 2-70% SoluPrep  Mar. 27, 2025 50 Each $ 266.50

Dec. 18, 2024 Stockings Open Toe & Heel Large 3M   24 Each $ 207.12

Dec. 18, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 50 Each $ 180.50

Dec. 18, 2024 Nicorette Nictoine Polacrilex 2mg 20GUM  Aug. 31, 2025 24 Box $ 172.80

Dec. 18, 2024 Display Glucerna Nutritional Supp 108LIQ  Mar. 01, 2025 1 Case $ 158.76

Dec. 18, 2024 Support w/ Pad Elbow Large 3M Futuro   12 Each $ 126.12

Dec. 18, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.6oz Vaseline   24 Each $ 119.76

Dec. 18, 2024 Mask Respirator Particulate N95 3M 20ct  Jun. 30, 2027 4 Box $ 84.04

Dec. 18, 2024 Support Ankle Adjustable 3MAceSportBasic   12 Each $ 79.92

Dec. 18, 2024 Support Knee Adjustable NLatex 3M   12 Each $ 79.92

Dec. 18, 2024 Support Wrist Adjustable 3MAceSportBasic   12 Each $ 79.92

Dec. 18, 2024 Mask N95 Flat Fold 3m Aura 9205+ 3ct  Oct. 31, 2026 12 Box $ 71.88
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Dec. 18, 2024 Sticker Donated by Direct Relief Sheet   1 Each $ 0.32

PATH Shelter 1 shipments valued at $537.58

Safety Net Support Subtotal $537.58

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Oct. 10, 2024 Robitussin Cough&ImmuneHealth 8.3oz LIQ 00031-8785-18 Jun. 30, 2025 24 Bottle $ 237.36

Oct. 10, 2024 Family Hygiene Kit  Aug. 20, 2025 10 Each $ 152.50

Oct. 10, 2024 CALTRATE 600+D3 PLUS MINERALS 120TAB 00573-5556-23 Jun. 30, 2025 12 Each $ 147.72

Public Health Clinic 5 shipments valued at $24,650.71

Safety Net Support Subtotal $24,650.71

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jul. 23, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Mar. 31, 2025 105 Each $ 1,459.50

Jul. 23, 2024 Family Dental Kit  May. 19, 2026 400 Each $ 1,232.00

Jul. 23, 2024 Sunscreen SPF 50 Aveeno Baby 3oz  Jan. 31, 2025 120 Tube $ 1,111.20

Jul. 23, 2024 Toothpaste Whitening 4oz Sensodyne  Mar. 31, 2025 108 Tube $ 503.28

Jul. 23, 2024 Sunscreen SPF 55 3oz Neutrogena LOT  Feb. 28, 2025 12 Each $ 72.96

Jul. 24, 2024 Lotion Hand 3.4oz VASELINE   72 Each $ 625.68

Jul. 24, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   50 Each $ 99.50

Jul. 31, 2024 Family Dental Kit  May. 19, 2026 1,000 Each $ 3,080.00

Jul. 31, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Mar. 31, 2025 200 Each $ 2,780.00

Jul. 31, 2024 Sunscreen SPF 50 Aveeno Baby 3oz  Feb. 28, 2025 288 Tube $ 2,666.88

Jul. 31, 2024 Sunscreen SPF 55 3oz Neutrogena LOT  Feb. 28, 2025 24 Each $ 145.92

Aug. 02, 2024 Sunscreen SPF 50 Aveeno Baby 3oz  Feb. 28, 2025 444 Tube $ 4,111.44

Aug. 02, 2024 Emergen-C VitC DietarySupplement 1000PDR F76314130461T Feb. 28, 2025 2 Case $ 700.00

Aug. 02, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  Jun. 06, 2026 2 Case $ 616.99

Aug. 02, 2024 Sunscreen Face&Body SPF30 3oz Cerave LOT  Dec. 31, 2024 24 Each $ 310.32

Aug. 02, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   150 Each $ 298.50

Aug. 02, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   150 Each $ 298.50

Aug. 02, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   100 Each $ 199.00

Aug. 02, 2024 Lotion Hand Sanitizing 3oz VASELINE  Feb. 28, 2025 96 Each $ 191.04
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Sep. 23, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Mar. 31, 2025 200 Each $ 2,848.00

Sep. 23, 2024 Family Dental Kit  May. 19, 2026 250 Each $ 1,300.00

Public Health Pharmacy 11 shipments valued at $12,946.80

Safety Net Support Subtotal $12,946.80

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jan. 25, 2024 CentrumMens Multivitamin&Minerals 160TAB 00573-4782-99 Sep. 30, 2024 60 Bottle $ 757.80

Mar. 28, 2024 Family Hygiene Kit  Mar. 31, 2025 50 Each $ 792.50

Mar. 28, 2024 Emergen C Multivitamin & Minerals 45CTB  May. 31, 2024 60 Each $ 575.57

Mar. 28, 2024 Centrum Prenatal Multivitamin&Mine 60CTB  Nov. 30, 2024 48 Bottle $ 244.80

Apr. 24, 2024 SPIKEVAX 2023-2024 COVID-19 0.5mL 10SDV 80777-0102-95 Sep. 30, 2024 2 Box $ 2,560.00

May. 08, 2024 Centrum Womens Multivitamin&Miner 200CTB 00573-4755-71 Jan. 31, 2025 96 Bottle $ 1,632.00

May. 08, 2024 Voltaren Dietary Supplement 30TAB  Jan. 31, 2025 108 Box $ 1,220.40

May. 08, 2024 Flintstones Multivitamin &Mineral 180CTB  Mar. 31, 2025 24 Bottle $ 283.92

Jul. 25, 2024 Lotion Hand 3.4oz VASELINE   72 Each $ 625.68

Jul. 25, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   50 Each $ 99.50

Aug. 06, 2024 Naloxone HCl 0.4mg/mL 1mL 10SDV 00409-1215-01 May. 01, 2024 -1 Pack $ (0.01)

Aug. 06, 2024 Micardis Telmisartan 40mg 30TAB 00597-0040-37 Jun. 30, 2024 -1 Pack $ (0.01)

Aug. 06, 2024 Tamiflu Oseltamivir Phosphate 75mg 10CAP 00004-0800-85 Jul. 31, 2024 -37 Pack $ (0.37)

Sep. 06, 2024 Pediasure NutritionalSupplem 8oz 16SUS  Nov. 01, 2024 2 Case $ 61.12

Sep. 24, 2024 Family Hygiene Kit  Aug. 20, 2025 60 Each $ 960.00

Oct. 16, 2024 Family Hygiene Kit  Aug. 20, 2025 80 Each $ 1,220.00

Nov. 07, 2024 ABREVA Docosanol 10% 2gm CRE  Jul. 31, 2025 48 Each $ 849.60

Nov. 07, 2024 Advil Ibuprofen-CPM-PE 200-4-10mg 10TAB 00573-0190-10 Jul. 31, 2025 72 Box $ 392.40

Nov. 07, 2024 Toothpaste Kids 4.6oz Aquafresh  Jul. 31, 2025 24 Each $ 42.72

Dec. 11, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Sep. 03, 2025 12 Each $ 148.56

Dec. 11, 2024 Family Dental Kit  May. 19, 2026 10 Each $ 36.10

Dec. 19, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.6oz Vaseline   48 Each $ 239.52

Dec. 19, 2024 Pediatric Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2026 30 Each $ 185.10

Dec. 19, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   10 Each $ 19.90
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Public Health Pharmacy Lompoc 18 shipments valued at $27,284.14

Safety Net Support Subtotal $27,284.14

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jan. 03, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  Sep. 06, 2025 1 Case $ 305.53

Jan. 03, 2024 Toothpaste Whitening 4.7oz Natean  Jul. 31, 2024 24 Each $ 87.12

Jan. 25, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Mar. 31, 2024 20 Each $ 73.00

Mar. 05, 2024 Syringe Oral 10mL NSterile Baxter 500ct   3 Case $ 1,653.81

Mar. 05, 2024 Syringe Oral 5 mL NSterile Baxter 500ct  Apr. 08, 2026 2 Case $ 850.54

Mar. 08, 2024 Emergen C Multivitamin & Minerals 45CTB  May. 31, 2024 180 Each $ 1,726.73

Mar. 08, 2024 EmergenCKidz Multivitamin&Minerals 44CTB  Nov. 30, 2024 180 Each $ 1,049.38

Mar. 08, 2024 Centrum Multivitamins & Minerals 90CTB  Nov. 30, 2024 144 Bottle $ 1,022.40

Mar. 08, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  Sep. 25, 2025 1 Case $ 357.00

Mar. 08, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  May. 30, 2025 1 Case $ 311.43

Mar. 08, 2024 Wipes Disinfectant FLEXWIPES 75ct   90 Each $ 144.90

Apr. 18, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 25 Each $ 77.00

Apr. 24, 2024 SPIKEVAX 2023-2024 COVID-19 0.5mL 10SDV 80777-0102-95 Sep. 30, 2024 2 Box $ 2,560.00

Apr. 24, 2024 Cream Hand Moisturizing 3.4oz VASELINE   36 Each $ 191.16

May. 02, 2024 OneADayWomen Multivitamin&Mineral 100TAB  Dec. 31, 2024 240 Each $ 2,544.00

May. 02, 2024 Flintstones Multivitamin &Mineral 180CTB  Mar. 31, 2025 144 Bottle $ 1,703.52

May. 02, 2024 Lotrimin AF Clotrimazole 1% 12g CRE  Oct. 31, 2024 36 Each $ 240.84

May. 09, 2024 Centrum Womens Multivitamin&Miner 200CTB 00573-4755-71 Jan. 31, 2025 120 Bottle $ 2,040.00

May. 09, 2024 OneADayWomen Multivitamin&Mineral 100TAB  Dec. 31, 2024 120 Each $ 1,272.00

May. 09, 2024 Flintstones Multivitamin &Mineral 180CTB  Mar. 31, 2025 24 Bottle $ 283.92

May. 09, 2024 Wipes Hemorrhoidal Preparation H 48ct F00573055940F Jan. 31, 2025 48 Box $ 204.48

Jun. 13, 2024 Display Emergen-C Vitamin C 114ct  Feb. 28, 2025 3 Case $ 95.49

Jun. 13, 2024 Lotion Hand Sanitizing 3oz VASELINE  Feb. 28, 2025 24 Each $ 47.76

Jun. 20, 2024 Emergen-C VitC DietarySupplement 1000PDR F76314130461T Feb. 28, 2025 1 Case $ 350.00

Jun. 20, 2024 Lotion Hand Sanitizing 3oz VASELINE  Feb. 28, 2025 36 Each $ 71.64

Jul. 05, 2024 Sunscreen SPF 55 3oz Neutrogena LOT  Feb. 28, 2025 120 Each $ 729.60

Jul. 05, 2024 Sunscreen SPF 60 Aveeno 3oz LOT  Feb. 28, 2025 120 Box $ 718.80
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Jul. 05, 2024 Toothpaste Whitening 4oz Sensodyne  Mar. 31, 2025 12 Tube $ 55.92

Jul. 31, 2024 Liquid IV Electrolytes & Vitamin 300PDR  May. 14, 2026 2 Case $ 647.98

Jul. 31, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   10 Each $ 19.90

Oct. 18, 2024 SPIKEVAX 2023-2024 COVID-19 0.5mL 10SDV 80777-0102-95 Sep. 30, 2024 -4 Box $ (0.04)

Oct. 18, 2024 Tamiflu Oseltamivir Phosphate 75mg 10CAP 00004-0800-85 Jul. 31, 2024 -5 Pack $ (0.05)

Oct. 24, 2024 Sunscreen Baby SPF50 3oz Neutrogena LOT  Nov. 30, 2025 96 Each $ 632.64

Oct. 24, 2024 CALTRATE 600+D3 PLUS MINERALS 120TAB 00573-5556-23 Jun. 30, 2025 48 Each $ 590.88

Oct. 24, 2024 Jelly Petroleum Vaseline 1.75oz   144 Jar $ 238.43

Oct. 30, 2024 Refresh Plus 0.5% 0.1oz 70ct SOL 00023-0403-70 May. 31, 2025 72 Pack $ 1,308.24

Oct. 30, 2024 Toothpaste StannousFluo 3.4oz Parodontax 00135-0601-01 Jul. 31, 2025 60 Each $ 286.80

Oct. 30, 2024 Robitussin Dextromethorphan-Menthol 8LOZ  Jul. 31, 2025 72 Box $ 72.00

Nov. 07, 2024 Emergen-C Vit C DietarySupplement 30PDR F76314130319T Jul. 31, 2025 60 Box $ 616.80

Nov. 07, 2024 Robitussin Dextromethorphn-Menthol 16LOZ  Jul. 31, 2025 72 Box $ 142.56

Dec. 12, 2024 Tums Calcium Carbonate 1000mg 56CTB  Aug. 31, 2025 180 Each $ 768.60

Dec. 12, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Sep. 03, 2025 50 Each $ 619.00

Dec. 12, 2024 Benefiber Prebiotic Fiber 3oz 15ct  Aug. 31, 2025 36 Pack $ 158.76

Dec. 19, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.6oz Vaseline   48 Each $ 239.52

Dec. 19, 2024 Pediatric Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2026 25 Each $ 154.25

Dec. 19, 2024 Balm Lip Moisturizing 0.25oz Vaseline   10 Each $ 19.90

S.B. County P.H. Dept. - MCH Maternal, Child, & Adolescent Health 2 shipments valued at $673.00

Safety Net Support Subtotal $673.00

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jan. 25, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Mar. 31, 2024 100 Each $ 365.00

Apr. 24, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 100 Each $ 308.00

Santa Barbara County Executive Storeroom 1 shipments valued at $2,370.72

Safety Net Support Subtotal $2,370.72

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jul. 25, 2024 Sunscreen SPF 50 Aveeno Baby 3oz  Jan. 31, 2025 120 Tube $ 1,111.20

Jul. 25, 2024 Family Dental Kit  May. 19, 2026 300 Each $ 924.00
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Jul. 25, 2024 Toothpaste Whitening 4oz Sensodyne  Mar. 31, 2025 72 Tube $ 335.52

Santa Barbara Office of Emergency Manage 3 shipments valued at $14,604.96

Safety Net Support Subtotal $14,604.96

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jul. 08, 2024 Mask Respirator Particulate N95 3M 10ct  Apr. 30, 2027 40 Box $ 612.80

Jul. 08, 2024 Mask N-95 ParticulateRespirator 3M 50ct  Oct. 08, 2026 12 Pack $ 180.00

Jul. 09, 2024 Mask Respirator Particulate N95 3M 10ct  Nov. 30, 2026 320 Box $ 5,113.60

Jul. 09, 2024 Mask N95ParticulateRespirator Small 50ct   16 Pack $ 542.72

Jul. 18, 2024 Mask Respirator Particulate N95 3M 10ct  Apr. 30, 2027 400 Box $ 6,392.00

Jul. 18, 2024 Mask N95ParticulateRespirator Small 50ct   52 Pack $ 1,763.84

Santa Barbara Public Health Public Health Administration 1 shipments valued at $4,047.00

Safety Net Support Subtotal $4,047.00

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Oct. 24, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Sep. 03, 2025 300 Each $ 4,047.00

Santa Maria Healthcare Clinic 1 shipments valued at $3,614.44

Safety Net Support Subtotal $3,614.44

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Jul. 22, 2024 Family Dental Kit  Jul. 31, 2025 400 Each $ 1,232.00

Jul. 22, 2024 Sunscreen SPF 50 Aveeno Baby 3oz  Jan. 31, 2025 120 Tube $ 1,111.20

Jul. 22, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Mar. 31, 2025 50 Each $ 695.00

Jul. 22, 2024 Toothpaste Whitening 4oz Sensodyne  Mar. 31, 2025 108 Tube $ 503.28

Jul. 22, 2024 Sunscreen SPF 55 3oz Neutrogena LOT  Feb. 28, 2025 12 Each $ 72.96

SB Dept of Behavioral Wellness Homeless Services of Lompoc Crestwood Champion Healing Center 2 shipments valued at $1,633.80

Safety Net Support Subtotal $1,633.80

Date Shipped Product Description NDC Exp Date Quantity Value

Sep. 05, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Mar. 31, 2025 20 Each $ 284.80
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Oct. 24, 2024 Individual Hygiene Kit  Sep. 03, 2025 100 Each $ 1,349.00


